OFFICE FIXTURE AND FITTINGS 

GH-MOGCSP-362213-GO-RFB  

This is to notify you that your offer dated 24th August, 2023 for execution of the contract for the  

Supply and Installation of Office Fixture and Fittings for the accepted contract amount of Nine 

Hundred and Eleven Thousand Forty Ghana Cedis (GH¢911,040.00) inclusive of all taxes as 

corrected and modified in accordance with the Instructions to Bidders is hereby accepted by our 

Agency as follows: 

NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY AMOUNT 

ALL TAXES 

INCLUSIVE 

GH¢ 

DELIVERY 

PERIOD  

1 Supply and Installation of Office